RG-CS88-08
Cloud-managed
High-performance Core Switch
Datasheet
RG-CS88-08 Cloud-managed
High-performance Core Switch Datasheet 01
The RG-CS88-08 switch is multi-service core switch
released by Ruijie Networks for next-generation

Internet
Cernet
07Ordering Information
Switch and Supervisor Engine
Select the switch and supervisor engine based on the specific product model.
RG-CS88 switches and supervisor engines
Model Description
RG-CS88-08 RG-CS88-08 switch, which can accommodate 6 service cards and 2 supervisor engines, and with 2 fans
CM88-CM CM88-CM new generation of high-performance engine.
Power Modules and Fans
Select the power module based on power supply requirements. Note that at least one power module must be selected.
Model Description
RG-PA600I-F Power module (support redundancy, AC, 600W)
RG-PA1600I-F Power module (support redundancy, AC, 1600W)
M08-FAN CS88-08 fan: Each M08-FAN tray consists of two fan modules and one fan monitoring card. It blows air to
the outside for convection. (This is a default configuration for the switches.)
RG-CS88-08 Cloud-managed
High-performance Core Switch Datasheet 09
Line Cards
Select the line card based on service requirements. Before ordering a line card, please contact the online customer
service personnel for the details about the line card.
Commercial-grade line cards
Model Description
CM88-48XS-H 48 × 10GE optical ports (SFP+ and LC)
CM88-8CQ-H 8 × 100G Ethernet optical ports (QSFP28 and LC)
CM88-48GT-H 48 × GE electrical ports (RJ45)
CM88-48SFP-H 48 × GE optical ports (SFP+ and LC)
08Package Contents
Device RG-CS88-08
Host 1
M08-FAN 2